TOWN OF EAST HAMPTON

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS

Monday, March 2, 2020, 6PM

East Hampton Town Hall

20 East High Street

Call meeting to order

Accept Agenda

New Business:

Agenda

Hear Assessment Appeals from the following taxpayers:

6:15

6:30

6:45

7:00

7:15

7:30

7:45

KATHY DOWNEY

LAWRENCE & MARGARET PUZZO

PATRICK KNEELAND

THOMAS HEIDEL

JOSHUA HALL

KAREN HARTLEY

JAMES LAMBERT

Deliberate

Adjourn

LAKE DRIVE VACANT LOT

FLAT BROOK RD VACANT LOT

23 MIDDLE HADDAM RD

39 HADDAM NECK RD

21&25 HADDAM NECK RD

68 CHILDS RD

SEASONAL CAMPER AT NELSONS



