TOWN OF EAST HAMPTON BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS

Monday, March 2, 2020, 6PM East Hampton Town Hall 20 East High Street

Agenda

Call	meeting to	order
Can	meeting to	Oluci

Accept Agenda

New Business:

Hear Assessment Appeals from the following taxpayers:

6:15	KATHY DOWNEY	LAKE DRIVE VACANT LOT
6:30	LAWRENCE & MARGARET PUZZO	FLAT BROOK RD VACANT LOT
6:45	PATRICK KNEELAND	23 MIDDLE HADDAM RD
7:00	THOMAS HEIDEL	39 HADDAM NECK RD
7:15	JOSHUA HALL	21&25 HADDAM NECK RD
7:30	KAREN HARTLEY	68 CHILDS RD
7:45	JAMES LAMBERT	SEASONAL CAMPER AT NELSONS

Deliberate

Adjourn